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Would you like to know more about membership,
tickets and the club? Please visit:
WWW.SOMERSETCOUNTYCC.CO.UK

If you are interested in having a dinner, event or
conference here then please visit:
WWW.COUNTYGROUNDTAUNTON.CO.UK

THE
STRAGGLERS

SPRING/SUMMER 2018

MENU

AT THE

COOPER ASSOCIATES
COUNTY GROUND




DRINKS MENU

HOT DRINKS

Americano £2.30
Cappuccino £2.60
Latte £2.60
Espresso £1.70
Mocha £2.70
Macchiato L£1.70
Flat White £2.55
Hot Chocolate £2.70
Luxury Hot Chocolate £3.00
Cream and Marshmallows

Pot of Tea

Speciality Teas

Decaf available on request

Syrup Shot

COLD DRINKS

Schweppes fruit juice
Cornish Orchards

Cox, Bramley and Old Cornish Apple Fuice
Elderflower Pressé

Cranberry and Raspberry Sparkle

Orange and Lemon Sparkle

Coastal Spring Sparkling Water

Appletiser

J20

Coke £1.35
Diet Coke £1.35
Schweppes Lemonade £1.35

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Draught Beer and Cider

Thatchers £1.95
Tribute £1.85
Carlsberg £1.95
San Miguel £2.05
Mena Dhu £2.05
Bath Gem £1.90

Wine, Hope Bay 187ml

White
Chenin Blanc

Red
Shiraz

Rosé

Pinotage Rosé

Prosecco
Borgo Sanleo 20cl Bottle
75cl Bottle

Spirits available, please ask a member of staff.

£2.50
£2.90
£2.90
£2.00
£2.95
£2.00

£2.95
£3.30

£2.10
£1.90

£0.40

£2.20
£2.80

£2.10

£2.70
£2.50
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70

£3.90
£3.70
£3.90
£4.10
£4.10
£3.80

£5.00

£7.00
£21.00

BREAKFAST
Available 8.00am — 11.00am

STRAGGLERS BIG BREAKFAST
(Includes toast and a cup of tea or coffee)

Two breakfast sausages, two rashers of streaky
bacon, mushrooms, two hash browns,
baked beans, fried egg and a grilled tomato.

VEGETARIAN BIG BREAKFAST (V)
(Includes toast and a cup of tea or coffee)

Two vegetarian sausages, mushrooms, two
hash browns, baked beans, fried egg and a
grilled tomato.

EGGS ON TOAST

Poached or scrambled eggs on a choice of white
or granary bread. Served with a grilled tomato.

BACON OR SAUSAGE ROLL
(Vegetarian sausage available)

Streaky bacon OR pork sausages in a large
white roll.

BREAKTFAST ROLL

Two rashers of streaky bacon, two pork
sausages and a fried egg all put together
in a large white roll.

EGGS BENEDICT

Somerset ham on a toasted muffin, topped with
two poached eggs and hollandaise sauce.

GRANOLA

Crunchy fruit granola, Served with honey
and milk/natural yogurt.

TOAST

Two rounds of toast with butter and a pot
of jam or marmalade.

EXTRAS

Bacon, sausage, fried egg, hash brown,
mushrooms and baked beans.

PASTRIES

Please feel free to have a perusal at our wonderful
selection of sweet treats on our cake table, offering
the perfect accompaniment to any drink.

£9.95

£8.95

£5.95

£4.95

£6.50

£7.95

£3.50

£2.95

£0.90




LUNCH
Available 11.30am — 14.30pm

THE SOMERSET BURGER

Homemade beef burger topped with streaky
bacon and mature Cheddar in a sourdough bun.
Served with beer battered onion rings, chips
and slaw.

BUTTERNUT SQUASH, GOATS
CHEESE AND BEETROOT BURGER
(V, GF)

Butternut squash, goats cheese and beetroot
coated in gluten free breadcrumbs. Served with
chips and slaw.

SOMERSET HONEY ROAST
GAMMON HAM, EGG AND CHIPS

Two slices of gammon ham, chips and
two free range fried eggs.

TRIBUTE BEER BATTERED COD

Freshly battered cod, chips, garden peas,
homemade tartare sauce and a wedge of lemon.

PIEMINISTER PIE OF THE DAY
(Vegetarian option available)
(See specials board)

Served with crushed new potatoes, medley of
green vegetables and gravy.

WARM QUICHE OF THE DAY
(See specials board)

A generous slice of quiche served with chef’s
salad OR chips.

SOMERSET CHEDDAR AND
HAM PLOUGHMANS

Tasty Cheddar, Somerset gammon ham, pork pie,
homemade coleslaw, pickled onion, sliced apple,
chutney and a fresh cob loaf.

FISH FINGER SANDWICH

Fish fingers, wild rocket and homemade
tartare sauce, sandwiched together with thick
farmhouse white or granary bread.

FALAFEL WRAPS (VG)

Falafel balls, mini wraps, red pepper hummus
and salad.

TODAY’S SPECIALS

Please see black board.

£10.25

£10.25

£9.95

£10.95

£11.50

£10.95

£10.50

£6.50

£6.95

SIDES

Freshly cut chips
Sweet potato fries

£2.50
£2.95

LIGHT BITES

HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with a choice of white or
wholemeal bread roll.

JACKET POTATOES

Cheddar cheese and baked beans (V)
Cheddar cheese and coleslaw (V)

Tuna mayonnaise

Chicken, bacon, spring onion and mayonnaise

FRESHLY MADE PANINIS
(Gluten free option available)

Served with salad and coleslaw.
Choose from the following fillings:
Smoked bacon, Somerset Brie and
cranberry sauce

Somerset Brie and cranberry sauce (V)
Hot tuna melt — tuna and cheese

Somerset gammon ham, Cheddar cheese
and tomato

FRESHLY MADE SANDWICHES
(Gluten free option available)
(Available 11.30 — close)

Choose from thick cut white or granary bread.
Served with salad and crisps.
Choose from the following fillings:

Somerset LBW — Iceberg lettuce, smoked streaky
bacon and Wensleydale cheese

Ham salad

Somerset Cheddar cheese and chutney

Free range egg mayonnaise and rocket

Swap crisps for chips for an extra £1.50

CREAM TEA

Warm plain scone, clotted cream and
strawberry jam. Served with tea or coffee.

TOASTED TEA CAKE

Served with butter and a mini jar of
strawberry jam.

Childrens’ menu, colouring books and crayons
are available for our younger guests.

£4.95

£6.95
£6.95
£7.25
£7.25

£7.25
£6.75

£6.75
£7.25

£6.50

£6.50
£5.75
£5.75

£5.50

£2.35

Please do not hesitate to ask about any ingredients

in any of our menu items.

Our catering staft can provide detailed information

with regard to food allergies on request.




