

FREE WIFI SCCC Stragglers 58m23mmthe

Would you like to know more about membership, tickets and the club? Please visit:

WWW.SOMERSETCOUNTYCC.CO.UK

If you are interested in having a dinner, event or conference here then please visit:

WWW.COUNTYGROUNDTAUNTON.CO.UK

THE STRAGGLERS — COFFEE HOUSE—

SPRING/SUMMER 2018





DRINKS MENU		
HOT DRINKS		
Americano	£2.30	£2.50
Cappuccino	£2.60	£2.90
Latte	£2.60	£2.90
Espresso	£1.70	£2.00
Mocha	£,2.70	£2.95
Macchiato	£1.70	£2.00
Flat White		₹,4.00
	£2.55	C9.05
Hot Chocolate	£2.70	£2.95
Luxury Hot Chocolate Cream and Marshmallows	£3.00	£3.30
Pot of Tea		£2.10
Speciality Teas		£1.90
Decaf available on request		
Syrup Shot		£0.40
COLD DRINKS		
Schweppes fruit juice		£2.20
Cornish Orchards		£,2.80
	r	₹,4.00
Cox, Bramley and Old Cornish Apple J	uice	
Elderflower Pressé Cranberry and Raspberry Sparkle		
Orange and Lemon Sparkle		
		CO 10
Coastal Spring Sparkling Water		£2.10
Appletiser		£2.70
J2O		£2.50
Coke	£1.35	£2.70
Diet Coke	£1.35	£2.70
Schweppes Lemonade	£1.35	£2.70
ALCOHOLIC DRINKS		
Draught Beer and Cider		
Thatchers	£1.95	£3.90
Tribute	£1.85	
Carlsberg	£1.95	
9		
San Miguel	£2.05	
Mena Dhu	£2.05	
Bath Gem	£1.90	£3.80
Wine, Hope Bay	187ml	£5.00
White		
Chenin Blanc		
Red Shiraz		
Rosé		
Pinotage Rosé		
Prosecco		
Borgo Sanleo	20cl Bottle	£7.00
Doigo Daineo		
	INOL BOTTLO	7.21.00
	75cl Bottle	₹41.00

BREAKFAST Available 8.00am – 11.00am	
STRAGGLERS BIG BREAKFAST (Includes toast and a cup of tea or coffee) Two breakfast sausages, two rashers of streaky bacon, mushrooms, two hash browns, baked beans, fried egg and a grilled tomato.	£9.95
VEGETARIAN BIG BREAKFAST (V) (Includes toast and a cup of tea or coffee) Two vegetarian sausages, mushrooms, two hash browns, baked beans, fried egg and a grilled tomato.	£8.95
EGGS ON TOAST Poached or scrambled eggs on a choice of white or granary bread. Served with a grilled tomato.	£5.95
BACON OR SAUSAGE ROLL (Vegetarian sausage available) Streaky bacon OR pork sausages in a large white roll.	£4.95
BREAKFAST ROLL Two rashers of streaky bacon, two pork sausages and a fried egg all put together in a large white roll.	£6.50
EGGS BENEDICT Somerset ham on a toasted muffin, topped with two poached eggs and hollandaise sauce.	£7.95
GRANOLA Crunchy fruit granola, Served with honey and milk/natural yogurt.	£3.50
TOAST Two rounds of toast with butter and a pot of jam or marmalade.	£2.95
EXTRAS Bacon, sausage, fried egg, hash brown, mushrooms and baked beans.	£0.90
PASTRIES Please feel free to have a perusal at our wonderful	

Please feel free to have a perusal at our wonderful selection of sweet treats on our cake table, offering the perfect accompaniment to any drink.

THE SOMERSET BURGER Homemade beef burger topped with streaky	£10.25
bacon and mature Cheddar in a sourdough bun. Served with beer battered onion rings, chips and slaw.	
BUTTERNUT SQUASH, GOATS CHEESE AND BEETROOT BURGER (V, GF) Butternut squash, goats cheese and beetroot	£10.25
coated in gluten free breadcrumbs. Served with chips and slaw.	
SOMERSET HONEY ROAST GAMMON HAM, EGG AND CHIPS Two slices of gammon ham, chips and	£ 9.95
two free range fried eggs.	
TRIBUTE BEER BATTERED COD Freshly battered cod, chips, garden peas, homemade tartare sauce and a wedge of lemon.	£10.95
PIEMINISTER PIE OF THE DAY (Vegetarian option available) (See specials board)	£11.50
Served with crushed new potatoes, medley of green vegetables and gravy.	
WARM QUICHE OF THE DAY (See specials board)	£10.95
A generous slice of quiche served with chef's salad OR chips.	
SOMERSET CHEDDAR AND HAM PLOUGHMANS	£10.50
Tasty Cheddar, Somerset gammon ham, pork pie homemade coleslaw, pickled onion, sliced apple, chutney and a fresh cob loaf.	·,
FISH FINGER SANDWICH Fish fingers, wild rocket and homemade tartare sauce, sandwiched together with thick farmhouse white or granary bread.	£6.50
FALAFEL WRAPS (VG) Falafel balls, mini wraps, red pepper hummus and salad.	£6.95
TODAY'S SPECIALS Please see black board.	
SIDES	
Freshly cut chips Sweet potato fries	£2.50 £2.95

LIGHT BITES	
HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY Served with a choice of white or wholemeal bread roll.	£4.95
JACKET POTATOES	
Cheddar cheese and baked beans (V) Cheddar cheese and coleslaw (V) Tuna mayonnaise Chicken, bacon, spring onion and mayonnaise	£6.95 £6.95 £7.25 £7.25
FRESHLY MADE PANINIS (Gluten free option available)	
Served with salad and coleslaw. Choose from the following fillings:	
Smoked bacon, Somerset Brie and cranberry sauce	£7.25
Somerset Brie and cranberry sauce (V) Hot tuna melt – tuna and cheese Somerset gammon ham, Cheddar cheese and tomato	£6.75 £6.75 £7.25
FRESHLY MADE SANDWICHES (Gluten free option available) (Available 11.30 – close)	
Choose from thick cut white or granary bread. Served with salad and crisps. Choose from the following fillings:	
Somerset LBW – Iceberg lettuce, smoked streaky bacon and Wensleydale cheese	£6.50
Ham salad Somerset Cheddar cheese and chutney	£6.50 £5.75
Free range egg mayonnaise and rocket	£5.75
Swap crisps for chips for an extra £1.50	
CREAM TEA Warm plain scone, clotted cream and strawberry jam. Served with tea or coffee.	£5.50
TOASTED TEA CAKE Served with butter and a mini jar of strawberry jam.	£2.35

Childrens' menu, colouring books and crayons are available for our younger guests.

Please do not hesitate to ask about any ingredients in any of our menu items.

Our catering staff can provide detailed information with regard to food allergies on request.